
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Katalog 

Bürstenhalter 





Taschen-Bürstenhalter  t  a

Taschen-Doppel-Bürstenhalter

Taschen-Bürstenhalter  t  a

Doppel-Klemm-Bürstenhalter

Reaktions-Bürstenhalter

Klemmstücke

Bürstenhalter-Bolzen

Schenkel-Bürstenhalter

Gewebe-Bürsten

Flansch-Bürstenhalter

Köcher- und Spezial-Bürstenhalter

Bürstenbrücken



Typenliste
A 398 - A 403 65
A 405 - A 413 66
A 414 - A 431 67
A 435 - A 446 68
BFDN 841 - BFDN 854 94
BFDo 740 - BFDo 745 95
BFDo 750 - BFDo 753 96
BFN 821 - BFN 835 89
BFZ 10 16 - BFZ 12 32   97
BF 699 - BF 713 91
BF 720 - BF 726 90
BH 10 - BH 82 69
BKN 56 - B 1010 15
BKO 8/32 - BKO 20/90 62
BK 8/24 - BK 25/220 61
BUB 90 - BUB 180 19
BU 173 - BU 195/1 20
BZK 105 - BZK 205 18
B 131 - B 160 12
B 165 - B 205 13
B 30 - B 43 60
B 79 - B 92 10
B 95 - B 130 11
DAD 11 - DAD 13 42
DA 10 - DA 19 34
DA 20 - DA 23 35
DA 5 - DA 9 33
DDAu 7 - DDAu 23 40
DD 498 - DD 503 74
DD 504 - DD 510 75
DD 510/1 - DD 527 76
DD 528 - DD 549 77
DKG 10 - DKG 16 31
DK 2510 - DK 4020 43
D 410 - D 426 71
FGD 680 - FGD 685 93
FGG 640 - FGG 648 86
FG 1 580 - FG 1 586 83
FG 3 600 - FG 3 608 84
FG 4 660 - FG 4 700 85
GA 448 - GA 449 68
GB 84 - GB 156 79
GM 77 - GM 81 26
GM 82 - GM 90 27
GM 92 - GM 96 28
G 12,5 - G 25 31
KBBC 21 - KBBC 23 57
KB 18 - KB 23 9
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Übersicht nach Typ-Nummer

Typen-Nr. Seite

A 398 - A 403 65

A 405 - A 413 66

A 414 - A 431 67

A 435 - A 446 68

B 131 - B 160 12

B 165 - B 205 13

B 30 - B 43 60

B 79 - B 92 10

B 95 - B 130 11

BF 699 - BF 713 91

BF 720 - BF 726 90

BFDN 841 - BFDN 854 94

BFDo 740 - BFDo 745 95

BFDo 750 - BFDo 753 96

BFN 821 - BFN 835 89

BFZ 10 16 - BFZ 12 32  97

BH 10 - BH 82 69

BK 8/24 - BK 25/220 61

BKN 56 - B 1010 15

BKO 8/32 - BKO 20/90 62

BR 23

BU 173 - BU 195/1 20

BUB 90 - BUB 180 19

BZK 105 - BZK 205 18

D 410 - D426 71

DA 10 - DA 19 34

DA 20 - DA 23 35

DA 5 - DA 9 33

DAD 11 - DAD 13 42

DD 498 - DD 503 74

DD 504 - DD 510 75

DD 510/1 - DD 527 76

DD 528 - DD549 77

Typen-Nr. Seite

DDAu 7 - DDAu 23 40

DK 2510 - DK 4020 43

DKG 10 - DKG 16 31

FGD 680 - FGD 685 93

FG1 580 - FG 1 586 83

FG3 600 - FG 3 608 84

FG4 660 - FG 4 700 85

FGG 640 - FGG 648 86

G12,5 - G 25 31

GA 448 - GA 449 68

GB 84 - GB 156 79

GM 77 - GM 81 26

GM 82 - GM 90 27

GM 92 - GM 96 28

KB 18 - KB 23 9

KB 215 - KB 219 25

KBBC 21 - KBBC 23 57

KG 10 - KG 25 31

KK 12/16 breit - KK 13/16 breit 58

KTG 41 - KTG 50 21

S 30 - S 38 46

SOG 1010 - SOG 2020 30

SOGO 1620 30

Sp 10 - Sp 11 22

TD 54 - TD 59 36

TG 40 - TG 52 14

TS 258 - TS 3210 78

V 8,20/16 - V 20,40/25 41

VFG 5 619 - VFG 5 630 87

W 81/50 - W 201/180 70

ZF 861- ZF 863 92

ZFD 862 - ZFD 863 92

ZZ 899 - ZZ 908 88
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